FOOD

SALAD

Caesar salad
shaved parmesan cheese, crispy pork bacon, romaine hearts,
herb croutons and a soft poached egg

Accompanied by:
Grilled chicken breast
Smoked salmon

Chef's salad @V
with avocado, artichokes, cherry tomatoes, marinated kalamata olives
and laced with raspberry-olive oil dressing

Salad nicoise @
quick-seared yellow fin tuna salad laced with French dressing
Buratta cheese

vine ripened tomatoes, basil flavoured tomato juice, extra virgin olive oil
and balsamic vinegar on rocket leaves

Grilled halloumi on fatoush salad €0V’
comes with pita bread and sumac-lemon olive oil dressing

Yellowfin tuna tartar
avocado and soy-kaffir lime emulsion accompanied by sweet potato crisps

Bruschetta trio
garlic-basil leaves, cherry tomatoes, parma ham with forest mushrooms
and buffalo mozzarella with pork proscuitto and rocket leaves

PHUKET'S FAVOURITES

Som tam gab moo yang S

green papaya salad with dried shrimps, garlic, peanuts and fish sauce
served with grilled pork

Pla salmon

raw salmon tartar Thai style

Satay ruam S
chicken, pork and beef satay accompanied by pickled cucumbers, peanut
sauce and toasted white bread

-— . .
@ Gluten Free = Contains Nuts V' Vegetarian
Prices are inclusive of all government taxes and service charges

470

580
540

450

550

550

540

580

450

370

480

310



