FOOD

SALAD

Caesar salad shaved parmesan cheese, crispy pork bacon, romaine hearts, herb croutons and a soft poached egg	470
Accompanied by: Grilled chicken breast Smoked salmon	580 540
Chef's salad \vec{\psi} \vec{\psi} \vec{\psi} \ with avocado, artichokes, cherry tomatoes, marinated kalamata olives and laced with raspberry-olive oil dressing	450
Salad nicoise (f) quick-seared yellow fin tuna salad laced with French dressing	550
Buratta cheese vine ripened tomatoes, basil flavoured tomato juice, extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar on rocket leaves	550
Grilled halloumi on fatoush salad V comes with pita bread and sumac-lemon olive oil dressing	540
Yellowfin tuna tartar avocado and soy-kaffir lime emulsion accompanied by sweet potato crisps	580
Bruschetta trio garlic-basil leaves, cherry tomatoes, parma ham with forest mushrooms and buffalo mozzarella with pork proscuitto and rocket leaves	450
PHUKET'S FAVOURITES	
Som tam gab moo yang spreen papaya salad with dried shrimps, garlic, peanuts and fish sauce served with grilled pork	370
Pla salmon raw salmon tartar Thai style	480
Satay ruam chicken, pork and beef satay accompanied by pickled cucumbers, peanut sauce and toasted white bread	310
Gluten Free Contains Nuts Vegetarian Prices are inclusive of all government taxes and service charges	